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Zone 7 Executive
2022-2023

Representative to the
Board
Craig Davidson, AMCT

Chair
Kathryn Scott

Vice Chair
Natalie Bray

Past Chair
Nicky Kunkel

Secretary
Madison Zuppa, CMO

Treasurer
Kris Croskery-Hodgins

Zone Directors

Candy Beauvais
Melanie Bouffard
Nicole Gourlay

Carol Trainor Kent, AMCT

For detailed zone
information please visit:
www.amcto.com

Zone 7 Spring 2023 Workshop Agenda
Host: Killarney Mountain Lodge

Thursday, April 27, 2023

8:00 am
8:45 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am
10:45 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 p.m.
2:15 pm
2:30 pm

4:30-6:30 pm
6:30 pm

Continental Breakfast

Welcoming Remarks

Realtax Presentation

Zone Business

Minutes of Fall 2022 meeting

Elections

Financial Update

Conference Donation

AMCTO

Association Update

Zone 7 Board Representative Update
Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing
Update — Sarah Cormier and Lori Lepage
Coffee Break

Ontario Fire Marshal’s Office

Lunch Break

Cyber Insurance, Auditors and Those #$*@#
Forms (Understanding what and why they ask all
those annoying questions)

Mark Anderson, TMM/enCompass
Four Day Work Week Discussion
Coffee Break

Secrets to Building Good Council-Staff
Relationships and High-Performance Teams

Rob Adams
Cocktail Hour
Dinner
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Zone 7 Spring 2023 Workshop Agenda
Host: Killarney Mountain Lodge

Friday, April 28, 2023
8:00 am Breakfast

9:00 am Examining Ethics: An Honest Look at Ethics and
Ethical Behaviour! (Part One)

Michael Lewis

10:30 Coffee Break

10:45 Examining Ethics: Another Honest Look at
Ethics, Ethical Behaviour, and Moral Dilemmas!
(Part Two)

Michael Lewis
12:15 Closing Remarks




