

Zone 7 Executive 2022-2023	Zone 7 Spring 2023 Workshop Agenda Host: Killarney Mountain Lodge	
Representative to the Board Craig Davidson, AMCT	Thursday, April 27, 2023	
	8:00 am	Continental Breakfast
	8:45 am	Welcoming Remarks
Chair Kathryn Scott		Realtax Presentation
	9:00 am	Zone Business
Vice Chair Natalie Bray		Minutes of Fall 2022 meeting
		Elections
Past Chair Nicky Kunkel		Financial Update
		Conference Donation
Secretary Madison Zuppa, CMO	9:30 am	AMCTO
		Association Update
Treasurer Kris Croskery-Hodgins		Zone 7 Board Representative Update
	10:00 am	Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing
Zone Directors		Update – Sarah Cormier and Lori Lepage
Candy Beauvais Melanie Bouffard Nicole Gourlay Carol Trainor Kent, AMCT	10:30 am	Coffee Break
	10:45 am	Ontario Fire Marshal's Office
	12:00 pm	Lunch Break
For detailed zone information please visit: www.amcto.com	1:00 pm	Cyber Insurance, Auditors and Those #\$*@# Forms (Understanding what and why they ask all those annoying questions)
		Mark Anderson, TMM/enCompass
	1:30 p.m.	Four Day Work Week Discussion
	2:15 pm	Coffee Break
	2:30 pm	Secrets to Building Good Council-Staff Relationships and High-Performance Teams
		Rob Adams
	4:30-6:30 pm	Cocktail Hour
	6:30 pm	Dinner



Zone 7 Executive 2022-2023

Zone 7 Spring 2023 Workshop Agenda

Host: Killarney Mountain Lodge

Representative to the

**Board** 

Craig Davidson, AMCT

Chair

Kathryn Scott

Vice Chair

Natalie Bray

Past Chair Nicky Kunkel

Secretary

Madison Zuppa, CMO

Treasurer

Kris Croskery-Hodgins

**Zone Directors** 

Candy Beauvais Melanie Bouffard Nicole Gourlay

Carol Trainor Kent, AMCT

Friday, April 28, 2023

8:00 am Breakfast

9:00 am Examining Ethics: An Honest Look at Ethics and

Ethical Behaviour! (Part One)

Michael Lewis

10:30 Coffee Break

10:45 Examining Ethics: Another Honest Look at

Ethics, Ethical Behaviour, and Moral Dilemmas!

(Part Two)

Michael Lewis

12:15 Closing Remarks

For detailed zone information please visit: www.amcto.com